
LIBRARY SERVICES PRICE LIST 
ALL PRINTING AND PHOTOCOPYING IS $0.25 PER PAGE 

LIBRARY CARD HOLDER $25.00 per year  
ONE (1) FREE-OF-CHARGE PHONE/EMAIL CITATION REQUEST PER DAY 

 

ELECTRONIC DELIVERY BY STAFF  
 

IN-PLAN LEXIS/WESTLAW (Emailed) Citation Charge: $3.00 per cite 
BOOK SCAN (Scanned & emailed) Citation Charge: $10.00 per cite 
 If printing is required add $0.25 per page 

 

PICK-UP SERVICE 
 

IN-PLAN LEXIS/WESTLAW (Printed) Citation Charge: $3.00 per cite 
 Printing Charge $0.25 per page 
 

PICK-UP OR MAIL SERVICE 
 

BOOK COPYING Citation Charge: $15.00 per cite 
(Not included in Free-of Charge Citation Request per day) Printing Charge: $0.25 per page 

 

NON-LIBRARY CARD HOLDER 
SERVICE TRANSACTION FEE $15.00 PER INVOICE 

 

ELECTRONIC DELIVERY BY STAFF  
 

IN-PLAN LEXIS/WESTLAW (Emailed) Citation Charge: $3.00 per cite 
BOOK SCAN (Scanned & emailed) Citation Charge: $15.00 per cite 
 If printing is required add $0.25 per page 

 

PICK-UP SERVICE 
 

IN-PLAN LEXIS/WESTLAW (Printed) Citation Charge: $3.00 per cite 
 Printing Charge $0.25 per page 
PICK-UP OR MAIL SERVICE 
 

BOOK COPYING Citation Charge: $15.00 per cite 
 Printing Charge: $0.25 per page 

 

MISCELLANEOUS 
 

INTERLIBRARY LOAN: 
(Retrieve Book/Item from another library) 

$20.00 Per Book/Item Requested PLUS  
Inter-Library Loan Borrower Charge from another 
library. Charge will vary depending on source. 

 

OUTSIDE OF PUBLIC ACCESS PLAN: 
(Westlaw/Lexis cite retrieved by staff and emailed) 

$50.00 per document pre-pay cost. NOTE: Westlaw is 
billed at the higher of actual cost or $50.00 per document.  
Any difference will be invoiced after library is invoiced. 
Patron agrees to this stipulation to pay excess upon 
demand. 

 

ADVANCED RESEARCH: 
(Assistance by Director to correct/locate citation/source) 

$50.00 / Hour for non-members attorneys (waived 
for member attorneys)  
Service not available to non-attorneys. 

 

INVOICE LATE FEE: $20.00 after 30 days of receipt of invoice 
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